=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1249

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

INFINITI

EX

EX

EX

FX

FX

G Coupe

G Saloon

M (Y51)

M (Y51)

M (Y51)

Q60 Convertible

Q70 (Y51)
NISSAN

CEDRIC X (Y34)
CEDRIC X (Y34)
CEDRIC X (Y34)
MURANO [ (Z50)
MURANO | (Z50)
MURANO I (Z51)
MURANO I (Z51)
NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NP300 NAVARA (D40)

NP300 NAVARA (D40)

FRT

157.00

58.50

16.00

157.00

58.50

16.00

AN-605WK, D888-8221, D888-7766, 181876, MDB2247,
SDB1696, GDB3392, 24497, 23699, 23698, D1231MH,
D1231M

8809409031873

x2

X2

Approved

Model Type

30d

37

37

35 All-wheel Drive
45 All-wheel Drive
37

35

30d

35h

37

3.7

22D

Model Type

25

2.5 Turbo 4WD
3.0 Ultima
3.54x4
3.54x4

2.5 dCi 4x4
3.54x4
2.5dCi

2.5dCi 4WD
2.5 dCi 4WD

2.5 dCi 4WD
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Kw

175
228
235
206
232
235
191
175
225
235
235
125

Kw

147
188
206
170
172
140
188
106
106
126

128

Year

04/10 -
10/08 -
09/10 -
01/03 - 12/08
01/03 - 12/08
09/10 -
10/02 -
03/10 -
04/11 -
03/10 -
10/13 -
10/14 -

Year

05/00 - 08/04
05/99 - 08/04
08/00 - 08/04
01/06 - 09/08
08/03 - 09/08
01/10 - 09/14
10/08 - 09/14
07/05 -
10/08 -
10/06 -

07/05 -




=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

NP300 NAVARA (D40) 2.5dCi 4WD
NP300 NAVARA (D40) 3.0 dCi 4WD
NP300 NAVARA Platform/Chassis (D40) 2.5dCi
NP300 NAVARA Platform/Chassis (D40) 2.5 dCi 4WD
NP300 NAVARA Platform/Chassis (D40) 3.0dCi
PATHFINDER Il (R51) 2.5dCi 4WD
PATHFINDER Il (R51) 2.5dCi 4WD
PATHFINDER Il (R51) 2.5dCi 4WD
PATHFINDER Il (R51) 2.5dCi 4WD
PATHFINDER Il (R51) 3.0dCi
PATHFINDER Il (R51) 4.0 4WD
PATHFINDER IV (R52) 3.0 dCi 4WD
QASHQAI / QASHQAI +2 | (J10, JJ10) 1.6 dCi All-wheel Drive
QASHQAI / QASHQAI +2 | (J10, JJ10) 2.0 All-wheel Drive
QASHQAI / QASHQAI +2 | (J10, JJ10) 2.0 dCi
QASHQAI / QASHQAI +2 | (J10, JJ10) 2.0 dCi All-wheel Drive

RENAULT

Model Type

KOLEOS (HY_) 2.0 dCi (HYOK)
KOLEOS (HY_) 2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOB)
KOLEOS (HY_) 2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK)
KOLEOS (HY_) 2.5 (HYOC, HYON)
KOLEOS (HY_) 2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON)

O.E References

Manufacturer

INFINITI
INFINITI
INFINITI
INFINITI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
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140
170
140
126
170
120
126
128
140
170
198
170
96

104
110

110

Kw

110
127
110
126

126

Reference

41060EG090
D1060EJ2CA
D1060EG51A
41060AR090
41060CC090
41060EB325
DAOG60EB325
D10601MFOA
D10605X00A
410603072R
410600023R

12/09 -
02/10 -
03/10 -
08/08 -
03/10 -
01/05 -
10/06 -
03/05 -
08/10 -
08/10 -
09/05 -
09/12 -
10/11 -
02/07 -
02/07 -

02/07 -

Year

09/08 -
09/08 -
09/08 -
09/08 -
09/08 -
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